
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2011
           am 12.03 2011 in Braunschweig
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WK8 - FWK Reifen Ball Band

2,400 4,400 3,250

7,133 7,000 -0,05 7,033

(1) (1) (2)

2,700 2,100 3,150

6,733 5,733 -0,40 7,633

(2) (10) (1)

1,550 2,000 2,000

5,800 5,666 6,066

(4) (4) (3)

1,100 1,900 1,500

6,066 6,800 -0,20 6,300

(5) (3) (4)

1,050 2,600 2,100

5,433 -0,15 6,033 -0,05 6,133

(9) (2) (5)

1,000 0,750 1,250

5,600 5,366 -0,20 5,933

(6) (8) (6)

1,450 0,850 2,000

5,833 6,133 5,233

(3) (5) (8)

E
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7,666 7,733

19,658

4,250 5,550
1. Anna Malinovskiy

TK Hannover
55,340

6,550

17,55818,124

4,700

3,600 2,200

47,399
6,700 5,500

17,83312,983

2. Katrin Rössler

SV Beckedorf

3. Charlotte Walther

TSV Obernjesa

2,950

45,531
6,966 6,833

3,300 2,2503,400

16,583

7,150

6,950

14,949 15,716

4. Svenja Muus

SV Beckedorf

2,000

15,241 15,149
2,8004,000

15,141

45,515
6,333 6,766 6,800

14,850

5. Franziska Ebbing

TK Hannover

2,250 3,400

13,066 15,783

3,050

43,607
6,133 6,800 6,050

6. Imke Prüfer

TK Hannover

4,000 2,850

6,433 6,633

14,758

42,1906,000

14,533 13,599 14,058

3,000

41,9906,966 6,000 5,150

4,050 2,800 2,200

15,549 13,958 12,483

7. Janina Kemper

SV Beckedorf (3) (5) (8)

1,000 0,900 2,050

5,266 -0,20 6,000 -0,20 5,366

(10) (9) (7)

1,350 1,300 1,250

4,966 5,366 -0,05 5,233

(8) (7) (9)

1,200 0,900 0,600

5,400 -0,20 5,666 4,366

(7) (6) (10)

41,990
15,549 13,958 12,483

8. Ines Niedermeyer

TuS Ricklingen

SV Beckedorf

39,5826,200 5,900 5,500

13,091

2,850

12,916 13,575

2,4002,300

9. Maren Günzel

TuS Ricklingen

2,600 2,550

13,441
6,500 6,533

13,774

1,800

39,0235,050

11,808
3,000 2,800 1,650

10. Monique Basse

SV Beckedorf
6,700 6,333 4,950

14,000 13,849
38,290

10,441
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